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Week 1
DrewsDogs - Drew Kloc
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL v SEA 299.90 18.74 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 309.82 19.36 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 203.40 12.71 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  140.20 8.76 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  99.60 6.23 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  328.50 20.53 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  106.20 6.64 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN  74.80 4.68 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  132.20 8.26 *
New England Patriots K NWE  137.00 8.56 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @DAL 125.00 7.81 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 127.00 7.94 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 115.00 7.19 *

Glenn - Glenn and Billy
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BAL 298.94 18.68 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  356.26 22.27 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BAL 169.80 10.61 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.50 8.97 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  53.50 3.34 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  100.70 6.29 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 181.30 11.33 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BAL 137.80 8.61 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC @BAL 111.00 6.94 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR  150.00 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  131.00 8.19 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @HOU 109.00 6.81 *

Jimmy - Jimmy and Dave
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @CHI 295.06 18.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  328.44 20.53 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 275.50 17.22 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  373.10 23.32 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CHI 61.00 3.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v IND 336.20 21.01 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 183.70 11.48 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  115.20 7.20 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @BAL 0.00 0.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI v PHI 119.00 7.44 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  163.06 10.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 86.00 5.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 140.00 8.75 *

MARIO - 
Chicago Bears QB CHI v PHI 310.72 19.42 *
Houston Texans QB HOU v IND 346.90 21.68 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 236.94 14.81 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @DAL 136.90 8.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 217.50 13.59 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v PHI 152.90 9.56 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR  45.90 2.87 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI v PHI 120.32 7.52 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  317.50 19.84 *
Josh Hill TE NOR  41.10 2.57 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  295.60 18.48 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  143.00 8.94 *
Houston Texans K HOU v IND 168.00 10.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 188.00 11.75 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  115.00 7.19 *

MilBurnOut - 
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  432.94 27.06 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 344.00 21.50 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL v LAC 89.80 5.61 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v IND 173.70 10.86 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  243.20 15.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 222.90 13.93 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  265.60 16.60 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 224.20 14.01 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  87.10 5.44 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND @HOU 123.00 7.69 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v SEA 138.00 8.63 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v SEA 97.00 6.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  141.00 8.81 *

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti
New England Patriots QB NWE  294.88 18.43 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL v LAC 309.48 19.34 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  50.70 3.17 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  354.20 22.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94 *
James White RB NWE  277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  207.42 12.96 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  100.40 6.28 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 154.30 9.64 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 148.10 9.26 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @CHI 120.00 7.50 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v LAC 159.00 9.94 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 109.00 6.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  128.00 8.00 *
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Week 2
DrewsDogs - Drew Kloc
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @LAR 299.90 18.74 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  309.82 19.36 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  203.40 12.71 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v LAC 140.20 8.76 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 99.60 6.23 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  141.80 8.86 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v IND 93.40 5.84 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v IND 328.50 20.53 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v LAC 106.20 6.64 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v IND 74.80 4.68 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v LAC 132.20 8.26 *
New England Patriots K NWE v LAC 137.00 8.56 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  125.00 7.81 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  127.00 7.94 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  115.00 7.19 *

Glenn - Glenn and Billy
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NWE 298.94 18.68 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 356.26 22.27 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 169.80 10.61 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  181.00 11.31 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 143.50 8.97 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 53.50 3.34 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 100.70 6.29 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 137.80 8.61 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI 87.00 5.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC @NWE 111.00 6.94 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v PHI 150.00 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 131.00 8.19 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @KAN 109.00 6.81 *

Jimmy - Jimmy and Dave
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NOR 295.06 18.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v DAL 328.44 20.53 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 275.50 17.22 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 373.10 23.32 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 61.00 3.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  336.20 21.01 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v IND 115.20 7.20 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 0.00 0.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI  119.00 7.44 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR v DAL 163.06 10.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 86.00 5.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  140.00 8.75 *

MARIO - 
Chicago Bears QB CHI  310.72 19.42 *
Houston Texans QB HOU  346.90 21.68 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  236.94 14.81 *
Mike Davis RB SEA  136.90 8.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  152.90 9.56 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR v PHI 45.90 2.87 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  120.32 7.52 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Josh Hill TE NOR v PHI 41.10 2.57 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v IND 295.60 18.48 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v IND 143.00 8.94 *
Houston Texans K HOU  168.00 10.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  188.00 11.75 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 115.00 7.19 *

MilBurnOut - 
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v IND 432.94 27.06 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @KAN 344.00 21.50 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89.80 5.61 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  173.70 10.86 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 243.20 15.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  222.90 13.93 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 265.60 16.60 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 224.20 14.01 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v DAL 87.10 5.44 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND @KAN 123.00 7.69 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @LAR 138.00 8.63 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 97.00 6.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 141.00 8.81 *

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti
New England Patriots QB NWE v LAC 294.88 18.43 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL  309.48 19.34 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v LAC 50.70 3.17 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v IND 79.00 4.94 *
James White RB NWE v LAC 277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 207.42 12.96 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v DAL 100.40 6.28 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  154.30 9.64 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  148.10 9.26 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @NOR 120.00 7.50 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  159.00 9.94 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 109.00 6.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 128.00 8.00 *
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Week 3
DrewsDogs - Drew Kloc
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  299.90 18.74 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  309.82 19.36 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  203.40 12.71 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  141.80 8.86 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 93.40 5.84 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 328.50 20.53 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v NWE 74.80 4.68 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
New England Patriots K NWE @KAN 137.00 8.56 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  125.00 7.81 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  127.00 7.94 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  115.00 7.19 *

Glenn - Glenn and Billy
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  298.94 18.68 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v LAR 356.26 22.27 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  181.00 11.31 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v LAR 143.50 8.97 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  261.10 16.32 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v LAR 53.50 3.34 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v LAR 100.70 6.29 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  181.30 11.33 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  137.80 8.61 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v LAR 87.00 5.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC  111.00 6.94 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v LAR 150.00 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 131.00 8.19 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  109.00 6.81 *

Jimmy - Jimmy and Dave
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  295.06 18.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @NOR 328.44 20.53 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  275.50 17.22 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  61.00 3.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  336.20 21.01 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  185.30 11.58 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  183.70 11.48 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE 115.20 7.20 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  280.30 17.52 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0.00 0.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI  119.00 7.44 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @NOR 163.06 10.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  86.00 5.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  140.00 8.75 *

MARIO - 
Chicago Bears QB CHI  310.72 19.42 *
Houston Texans QB HOU  346.90 21.68 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  236.94 14.81 *
Mike Davis RB SEA  136.90 8.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  217.50 13.59 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  152.90 9.56 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR v LAR 45.90 2.87 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  120.32 7.52 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v LAR 317.50 19.84 *
Josh Hill TE NOR v LAR 41.10 2.57 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 295.60 18.48 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v NWE 143.00 8.94 *
Houston Texans K HOU  168.00 10.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  188.00 11.75 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 115.00 7.19 *

MilBurnOut - 
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 432.94 27.06 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  344.00 21.50 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89.80 5.61 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  180.20 11.26 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  173.70 10.86 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  222.90 13.93 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  224.20 14.01 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND  123.00 7.69 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  138.00 8.63 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  97.00 6.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 141.00 8.81 *

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti
New England Patriots QB NWE @KAN 294.88 18.43 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL  309.48 19.34 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 50.70 3.17 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v LAR 354.20 22.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 79.00 4.94 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.42 12.96 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  239.00 14.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  154.30 9.64 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  148.10 9.26 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  120.00 7.50 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  159.00 9.94 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  109.00 6.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 128.00 8.00 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/5



Naugatuck Playoff League
www.rtsports.com

2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 7:38pm ET

Week 4
DrewsDogs - Drew Kloc
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  299.90 18.74 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  309.82 19.36 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  203.40 12.71 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  99.60 6.23 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  141.80 8.86 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  328.50 20.53 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN  74.80 4.68 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
New England Patriots K NWE @LAR 137.00 8.56 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  125.00 7.81 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  127.00 7.94 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  115.00 7.19 *

Glenn - Glenn and Billy
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  298.94 18.68 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  356.26 22.27 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  181.00 11.31 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.50 8.97 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  261.10 16.32 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  53.50 3.34 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  100.70 6.29 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  181.30 11.33 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  137.80 8.61 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC  111.00 6.94 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR  150.00 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  131.00 8.19 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  109.00 6.81 *

Jimmy - Jimmy and Dave
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  295.06 18.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v NWE 328.44 20.53 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  275.50 17.22 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 373.10 23.32 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  61.00 3.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  336.20 21.01 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  185.30 11.58 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  183.70 11.48 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  115.20 7.20 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  280.30 17.52 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0.00 0.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI  119.00 7.44 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR v NWE 163.06 10.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  86.00 5.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  140.00 8.75 *

MARIO - 
Chicago Bears QB CHI  310.72 19.42 *
Houston Texans QB HOU  346.90 21.68 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  236.94 14.81 *
Mike Davis RB SEA  136.90 8.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  217.50 13.59 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  152.90 9.56 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR  45.90 2.87 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  120.32 7.52 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  317.50 19.84 *
Josh Hill TE NOR  41.10 2.57 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  295.60 18.48 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  143.00 8.94 *
Houston Texans K HOU  168.00 10.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  188.00 11.75 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  115.00 7.19 *

MilBurnOut - 
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  432.94 27.06 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  344.00 21.50 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89.80 5.61 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  180.20 11.26 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  173.70 10.86 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 243.20 15.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  222.90 13.93 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265.60 16.60 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  224.20 14.01 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND  123.00 7.69 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  138.00 8.63 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  97.00 6.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NWE 141.00 8.81 *

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti
New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 294.88 18.43 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL  309.48 19.34 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  354.20 22.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.42 12.96 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  239.00 14.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 100.40 6.28 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  154.30 9.64 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  148.10 9.26 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  120.00 7.50 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  159.00 9.94 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  109.00 6.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 128.00 8.00 *
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Offseason
DrewsDogs - Drew Kloc
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  299.90 18.74
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  309.82 19.36
Chris Carson RB SEA  203.40 12.71
Sony Michel RB NWE  140.20 8.76
Damien Williams RB KAN  99.60 6.23
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  141.80 8.86
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  328.50 20.53
Chris Hogan WR NWE  106.20 6.64
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN  74.80 4.68
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  132.20 8.26
New England Patriots K NWE  137.00 8.56
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  125.00 7.81
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  127.00 7.94
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  115.00 7.19

Glenn - Glenn and Billy
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  298.94 18.68
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  356.26 22.27
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61
Jordan Howard RB CHI  181.00 11.31
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.50 8.97
Keenan Allen WR LAC  261.10 16.32
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  53.50 3.34
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  100.70 6.29
Mike Williams WR LAC  181.30 11.33
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  137.80 8.61
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC  111.00 6.94
New Orleans Saints K NOR  150.00 9.38
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  131.00 8.19
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  109.00 6.81

Jimmy - Jimmy and Dave
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  295.06 18.44
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  328.44 20.53
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  275.50 17.22
Todd Gurley RB LAR  373.10 23.32
Darren Sproles RB PHI  61.00 3.81
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  336.20 21.01
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  185.30 11.58
Golden Tate WR PHI  183.70 11.48
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  115.20 7.20
Zach Ertz TE PHI  280.30 17.52
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0.00 0.00
Chicago Bears K CHI  119.00 7.44
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  163.06 10.19
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  86.00 5.38
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  140.00 8.75

MARIO - 
Chicago Bears QB CHI  310.72 19.42
Houston Texans QB HOU  346.90 21.68
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  236.94 14.81
Mike Davis RB SEA  136.90 8.56
Amari Cooper WR DAL  217.50 13.59
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  152.90 9.56
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR  45.90 2.87
Anthony Miller WR CHI  120.32 7.52
Michael Thomas WR NOR  317.50 19.84
Josh Hill TE NOR  41.10 2.57
Travis Kelce TE KAN  295.60 18.48
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  143.00 8.94
Houston Texans K HOU  168.00 10.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  188.00 11.75
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  115.00 7.19

MilBurnOut - 
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  432.94 27.06
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  344.00 21.50
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89.80 5.61
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  330.10 20.63
Marlon Mack RB IND  180.20 11.26
Lamar Miller RB HOU  173.70 10.86
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  243.20 15.20
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  222.90 13.93
Robert Woods WR LAR  265.60 16.60
Eric Ebron TE IND  224.20 14.01
Gerald Everett TE LAR  87.10 5.44
Indianapolis Colts K IND  123.00 7.69
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  138.00 8.63
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  97.00 6.06
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  141.00 8.81

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti
New England Patriots QB NWE  294.88 18.43
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL  309.48 19.34
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  50.70 3.17
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  354.20 22.14
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94
James White RB NWE  277.10 17.32
Julian Edelman WR NWE  207.42 12.96
T Y Hilton WR IND  239.00 14.94
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  100.40 6.28
Allen Robinson WR CHI  154.30 9.64
Trey Burton TE CHI  148.10 9.26
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  120.00 7.50
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  159.00 9.94
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  109.00 6.81
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  128.00 8.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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